
Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday
Friday

Saturday Sunday Monday

20-Jul 21-Jul 22-Jul 23-Jul 24-Jul 25-Jul 26-Jul 27-Jul 28-Jul

8:00 AM

8:30 AM

9:00 AM

9:30 AM

10:00 AM

10:30 AM

11:00 AM

11:30 AM

12:00 PM

12:30 PM

1:00 PM

1:30 PM

2:00 PM

2:30 PM

3:00 PM Break Break Break Break Break Break

3:30 PM

4:00 PM

4:30 PM

5:00 PM

5:30 PM

6:00 PM

6:30 PM

7:00 PM

7:30 PM

8:00 PM

8:30 PM

9:00 PM

9:30 PM

10:00 PM Lights out Lights out Lights out Lights out Lights out Lights out Lights out Lights out

Dinner

Dinner (Student Center room 100, 

starting at 6 PM) and Orientation in 

Decker

Math Lecture & Math Activities 

(Professor: Shapiro, Title: Topology 

in Physics)

Dinner

Math League Award Ceremony (location: 

Decker)
Movie night (Decker)

Dinner

Math Tournament (Individual Round, Part 

II, location: Social Science)

Math Lecture & Math Activities 

(Professor: Devlin, Title: Ten 

truths and a lie)

Math Lecture & Math Activities 

(Professor: Einstein, Title: How 

big is infinity?)

Math Lecture & Math 

Activities(Professor: Luo, Title: The 

Beauty of Quantum Computing from 

a Mathematical Perspective)

Tournament Summary ( )

Recreational activities  ()Recreational activities  ()

Math Lecture & Math 

Activities(Professor: Barranca, Title: 

Applied Mathematics: Puzzles from 

Past to Present)

Math Lecture & Math 

Activities(Professor: Mourya, Title: 

Mission: Decode and Defend)

Lunch 

Math Lecture & Math Activities 

(Professor: Shapiro, Title: 

Introduction to Mathematical 

Physics)

Arrival at Campus (North America 

students, 2 - 5PM, Townhouse East 

Lounge)

Lunch 

Math Tournament (Team Round,  

location: Social Science)

Math Lecture & Math Activities (Professor: 

Whitney, Title: The Points of Life)

Math Lecture & Math Activities (Professor: 

Whitney, Title: The Points of Life)

Talent Show, Part 2 (location: Decker)

Dinner

Recreational activities ()

Math Lecture & Math Activities (Professor: 

Whitney, Title: The Points of Life)

Talent Show, Part 1 (location: 

Decker)

Math Lecture & Math Activities 

(Professor: Ellis, Title: A variety of 

hat problems)

Math Lecture & Math Activities(Professor: 

Myer, Title: )

Math Lecture & Math Activities(Professor: 

Marcus, Title: The mountain climber problem)

Reading, Journal Writing,

Quiet time

Math Lecture & Math Activities(Professor: 

Rauh, Title: "Water Bomb Base")

Math Tournament (Relay Round, location: 

Decker + Cromwell)

Math Lecture & Math Activities (Professor: 

Miller, Title: Egg Drop Mathematics: it IS all 

it's

cracked up to be!)

Recreational activities ()

Dinner

Recreational activities  ()

Breakfast

Depature Day 

(International 

students,  8 - 11 

AM, Townhouse 

East Lounge)

Math Lecture & Math Activities (Professor: 

Hagen, Title: Scavenger Hunt)

Lunch 

Breakfast

Dinner

Reading, Journal Writing,

Quiet time

Math Lecture & Math Activities 

(Professor: Miller, Title: Pirates and 

Math: Dividing the Spoils

and Game Theory)

Math Lecture & Math 

Activities(Professor: Nacin, Title: )

Breakfast

Arrival at Campus 

(International 

students, check in 

time: 1- 5 PM, 

Townhouse East 

Lounge)

Icebreaker at night 

in Decker

BreakfastBreakfast

Math Tournament (Speed Round, location: 

Social Science)

Math Lecture & Math Activities (Professor: 

Nacin, Title: Secrets of Latin Square Cage 

Puzzles)

Math Tournament (Individual Round, Part 

I, location: Social Science)

Math Lecture & Math Activities (Professor: 

Ellis, Title: Modular Origami)

Lunch 

Math League 2025 Schedule (Grades 6-9)

Breakfast

Lunch 

Time

Lunch 

Recreational activities ()

Lunch 

BreakfastBreakfast

Field Trip (Princeton Univeristy and Vicinity)

Departure (for North American students, 8 - 11 

AM, Townhouse East Lounge)


