Math League 2025 Schedule (Grades 6-9)

Math League 2025 Schedule (Grades 6-9)									
Time	Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday	Sunday	Monday
	20-Jul	21-Jul	22-Jul	23-Jul	24-Jul	25-Jul	26-Jul	27-Jul	28-Jul
8:00 AM 8:30 AM		Breakfast	Breakfast	Breakfast	Breakfast	Breakfast	Breakfast	Breakfast	Breakfast
9:00 AM 9:30 AM		Math Lecture & Math Activities(Professor: Barranca, Title: Applied Mathematics: Puzzles from Past to Present)	Math Lecture & Math Activities (Professor: Devlin, Title: Ten truths and a lie)	Math Lecture & Math Activities (Professor: Ellis, Title: Modular Origami)	: Math Tournament (Speed Round, location: Social Science)	Math Lecture & Math Activities (Professor: Hagen, Title: Scavenger Hunt)	Field Trip (Princeton Univeristy and Vicinity) Departure (for North American students, 8 - 11 AM, Townhouse East Lounge)	Math Lecture & Math Activities (Professor: Miller, Title: Pirates and Math: Dividing the Spoils and Game Theory)	
10:00 AM									Depature Day (International students, 8 - 11
10:30 AM	Math Lecture & Math Activities(Professor: Mourya, Title: Mission: Decode and Defend)	Math Lecture & Math	Math Lecture & Math Activities	Math Tournament (Individual Round, Part	Math Lecture & Math Activities (Professor:	Math Lecture & Math Activities (Professor:		Math Lecture & Math	
11:00 AM		(Professor: Einstein, Title: How big is infinity?)	I, location: Social Science)	Nacin, Title: Secrets of Latin Square Cage Puzzles)	Whitney, Title: The Points of Life)	A.M., Townhouse Last Lounge)	Math Lecture & Math Activities(Professor: Nacin, Title:)	AM, Townhouse East Lounge)	
11:30 AM									
12:00 PM 12:30 PM		Lunch	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch	
1:00 PM		Math Lecture & Math Activities							
1:30 PM		(Professor: Shapiro, Title:							
2:00 PM		Introduction to Mathematical Physics)	Math Tournament (Team Round, location: Social Science)	Math Lecture & Math Activities(Professor: Myer, Title:)	Math Lecture & Math Activities(Professor: Rauh, Title: "Water Bomb Base")	Math Lecture & Math Activities (Professor: Whitney, Title: The Points of Life)	Math Lecture & Math Activities(Professor: Marcus, Title: The mountain climber problem)	Math Lecture & Math Activities(Professor: Luo, Title: The Beauty of Quantum Computing from	
	Arrival at Campus (International	Arrival at Campus (North America students, 2 - 5PM, Townhouse East Lounge)	iocation. Social Science)	Myel, Title.	Rauli, File: Water Bollo Base)	winney, rice. He roms of Enc)	waters, The The modificant emilion problem)	a Mathematical Perspective)	
	students, check in time: 1- 5 PM.	Break	Break	Break	Break	Break		Break	
3:30 PM 4:00 PM	Townhouse East Lounge)	Math Lecture & Math Activities (Professor: Shapiro, Title: Topology in Physics)	Math Lecture & Math Activities (Professor: Ellis, Title: A variety of hat problems)	Math Tournament (Individual Round, Part II, location: Social Science)	Math Tournament (Relay Round, location: Decker + Cromwell)	Math Lecture & Math Activities (Professor: Whitney, Title: The Points of Life)	Math Lecture & Math Activities (Professor: Miller, Title: Egg Drop Mathematics: it IS all it's cracked up to be!)	Tournament Summary ()	
5:00 PM 5:30 PM	Icebreaker at night in Decker	Recreational activities ()	Recreational activities ()	Recreational activities ()	Recreational activities ()	Recreational activities ()		Recreational activities ()	
6:00 PM 6:30 PM			Dinner	Dinner	Dinner	Dinner	Dinner	Dinner	
7:00 PM 7:30 PM 8:00 PM 8:30 PM 9:00 PM 9:30 PM		Dinner (Student Center room 100, starting at 6 PM) and Orientation in Decker	Talent Show, Part 1 (location: Decker)	Talent Show, Part 2 (location: Decker)	Movie night (Decker)	Math League Award Ceremony (location: Decker)	Reading, Journal Writing, Quiet time	Reading, Journal Writing, Quiet time	
10:00 PM	Lights out	Lights out	Lights out	Lights out	Lights out	Lights out	Lights out	Lights out	